SUZOHARP?

Chalk

Cue and Cone Chalk by Silver Cup & Master

144 Pack Color
12 Pack Color

Cone Chalk
26-1000-00 Cone Chalk

26-1048-00

Cue Sticks

Description

Deluxe Cone Chalk Holder Metal

Maple, Valley, and Fiberglass Cue Sticks and Racks

Cue Sticks
26-1633-00

Description

8-Ball 1 Pc 4-Prong Maple Cue Stick
26-3162-00 Taurus House Cue Stick
Premium Fiberglass Cue Stick
MaplePro Cue Sticks
MaplePro Cue Sticks

Valley Supreme Cue Sticks

Valley Supreme Cue Sticks

Racks

26-1461-00

Description
Metal Heavy Duty Cue Rack Stand Holds 12 Cues

26-1054-00 Wall Rack Wood 6 Cue with Clips

Pack Size

36 pcs.
48 pcs.
25 pcs.
36 pcs.
36 pcs.
36 pcs.

36 pcs.

Lot Qty

2

6

2017

Billiards
Special

Prices Good Through
October 15th, 2017

Brand Lot Qty Sale Price
Silver Cup 5 $15.99/ea.
Silver Cup 5 $§15.99/ea.
Master Chalk 5 $15.99/ea.
Master Chalk 5 $15.99/ea.
Brand Lot Qty Sale Price
Silver Cup 12 $1.60/ea.
Silver Cup 12 $§1.60/ea.
Master Chalk 12 $1.60/ea.
Master Chalk 12 $1.60/ea.
Brand Lot Qty Sale Price
Sliver Cup 6 $2.40/ea.
6 $9.15/ea.

Sale Price

$5.31/ea.

$3.75/ea.

$11.00/ea.

$8.75/ea.

$8.75/ea.

$17.25/ea.

$17.25/ea.

Sale Price

$49.00/ea.

$4.00/ea.




T10S

Replacement Slip On and Leather Cue Tips

Silp On Tips Size Box Size Lot Qty Sale Price
26-1030-00 12 mm 100 5 §7.99/ea.
26-1031-00 12.5mm 100 5 §7.99/ea.
26-1029-00 13mm 100 5 §7.99/ea.
13.5mm 100 5 §7.99/ea.
26-1117-00 14 mm 100 5 $7.99/ea.
Leather Tips Size Box Size Brand Lot Qty Sale Price
26-1073-12 12mm 50 Elk Master 5 $15.45/ea.
26-1073-13 13mm 50 Elk Master 5 $15.45/ea.
Billiards
Ball Sets, Cue Ball, and Racks
Billiard Sets Description Cue Size Lot Qty  Sale Price
2 2-00 Standard Pool Ball 2-1/4"Set 2-1/4" Cue Ball 6 $14.00/ea.
Standard Pool Ball 2-1/4"Set 2-3/8" Cue Ball 6 $14.00/ea.
Standard Pool Ball 2-1/4"Set 2-1/4" Mag Ball 6 $17.00/ea.
Professional Pool Ball 2-1/4"Set ~ 2-1/4" Cue Ball 6 $21.49/ea.
Professional Pool Ball 2-1/4"Set ~ 2-3/8" Cue Ball 6 $21.49/ea.
Professional Pool Ball 2-1/4"Set ~ 2-1/4" Mag Ball 6 $23.95/ea.
Cue Balls Description Lot Qty  Sale Price
26-2004-MAG Economy Magnetic Cue Ball 2-1/4" Import 16 $3.20/ea.
. 26-1473-00 Standard Magnetic Cue Ball 2-1/4" 16 $5.99/ea.
\ > 26-1025-00 kl/lgit\gir:ft B Cue Ball 2-1/4" Magnetic Phenolic 16 $6.79/ca.
‘-/ 26-0513-00 é;angEePg;ﬁeries Magnetic- Dynamo "Perfect 16 §12.49/ea.
26-0685-00 Valley/Dynamo Magnetic Cue Duramith Cue Ball 16 $20.49/ea.
; = Racks Description Lot Qty  Sale Price
\ 26-1011-00 Plastic 15 Ball Triangle Rack 6 $0.99/ea.
h 26-1076-00 Wood 15 Ball Triangle Rack 6 $3.50/ea.
26-1004-00 Plastic 9 Ball Triangle Rack 6 $0.99/ea.
26-1004-99 Wood 9 Ball Triangle Rack 6 $3.50/ea.

SUZOHAPP
1743 Linneman Road Mt Prospect, IL 60056

Phone: 888-289-4277 Fax: 800-593-4277
sales@suzohapp.com
na.suzohapp.com




Pool Cloth

Pre-Cuts and Bolts of Pool Cloth

Pre-Cuts Description

19 Oz unbacked Mercury without Teflon 7ft Tour green precut

19 Oz backed Mercury wihtout Teflon 7ft Tournament green precut
20 Oz unbacked Valley Ultra Teflon 7ft Tournament green

20 Oz backed Valley Ultra Teflon 7ft Tournament green

-1276-00 21 Oz backed Invitational Cloth 7ft Basic Green precut
24 Oz Tour Edition Cloth 7ft Tournament green precut
Bolts Description

Championship Mercury Ultra, Championship Green, 19 Oz, Full Bolt
P 0 Cloth, Un-Backed
1534-HB Championship Mercury Ultra, Championship Green, 19 Oz, Half Bolt
Cloth, Un-Backed
Championship Mercury Ultra, Championship Green, 19 Oz, Full Bolt
4-10
Cloth, Backed
26-1534-10HB Championship Mercury Ultra, Championship Green, 19 Oz, Half Bolt
Cloth, Backed
20 Championship Valley Teflon Ultra, Championship Green, 20 Oz, Full
Bolt Cloth, Backed
534- Championship Valley Teflon Ultra, Championship Green, 20 Oz, Half
Bolt Cloth, Backed
Championship Valley Teflon Ultra, Championship Green, 19 Oz, Full
ZoloE= Bolt Cloth, Un-Backed

534-15HB Championship Valley Teflon Ultra, Championship Green, 19 Oz, Half
Bolt Cloth, Un-Backed
26-0745-00 Table Pro, Tournament Green, 19 Oz, Half Bolt Cloth, Backed
26-0746-00 Table Pro, Standard Green, 19 Oz, Half Bolt Cloth, Backed

Rail Sets

Covered and Uncovered Rail Sets

Rail Sets Description

CPBZQCRAS5

Style"

26-1460-00 s

26-0418-00 Green Cloth -7ft

P

26-1460-01

Table

Rail Bolts Description

Lot Qty

3

Lot Qty

70 yards
35yards
70 yards
35yards
70 yards
35yards
70 yards

35yards

35yards

35yards

93 Covered Rail Set for Valley 7-1/2ft Table "New

93 Cushion Rail Set Uncovered Valley 5 Bolt Rail

Penguin Rail Set #93 Covered with Tournament

Penguin 93 Rail Set Uncovered For Valley 7-1/2ft

26-1719-00 Valley Cushion Rail Bolt 1/4" 20 x 4-1/2"

Sale Price
$59.00/ea.

$74.00/ea.

$68.00/ea.
$83.00/ea.
$62.00/ea.

$125.00/ea.
Sale Price

$21.25/ea.

$22.25/ea.

$26.25/ea.

$27.25/ea.

$29.25/ea.

$30.25/ea.

$24.25/ea.

$25.25/ea.

$15.25/ea.

$15.25/ea.

Lot Qty Sale Price

1 $185.00/ea.
1 $179.00/ea.
1 $179.00/ea.
1 $145.00/ea.

Lot Qty Sale Price
18 $0.79/ea.

Prices Good Through
September 22nd 2017




Table Parts

Pocket Liners and Assemblies, Coin Chutes, Rubber Rails

Pockets Description

26-1127-00 Pocket Liners 3" Plastic Sold Per 6 pcs Set
26-1008-00 Gully Boots for Valley Pool Tbl Sold Per 6 pcs Set

26-1381-10 Web Pockets Black Plastic 6-7/8" Set Of 6

Coin Chutes Description

ESD Vertical 4 Push Chute Pre-Set For 4
$.25=51.00 Vend

ESD Vertical 8 Push Chute Pre-Set For 8
$.25=52.00 Vend

42-3163-00

26-1145-00

Rail Molding
206-0551-0S

Description
93 End Rail Molding Trim Brushed Shiny Finish

206-0552-0S 93 Side Rail Molding Trim Brushed Shiny Finish

Leg Leveler Description

Leg Leveler 1/2-13 X 2" With A 4-7/8" Base Sold
In Sets Of 4

26-0545-00

Cushioning Description

26-0661-00 Rail Rubber - K66-42" Set Of 6 Pcs = 1 Unit

26-0659-00 Rail Rubber - K55-42" Set Of 6 Pcs = 1 Unit

Cushion Facing Set 12 Pcs Per Set (8 Large, 4

26-1049-00 Small) 3.2Mm

Ball Trap Description

26-1259-00

Ball Trap Assy for Valley Pool Table

Miscellaneous

Table Movers, Felt Cleaner, Felt Glue and Lighting

Part Numbers Description
33-1005-00 Pool Table Mover/Lift
29-1017-00 SUZOHAPP Spray Adhesive 14 Oz Cans
29-1008-00 3M Spray Adhesive #77 24 Oz Cans
29-0349-00 SUZOHAPP Felt Cleaner 20 Oz Cans

24903PB 3 Shade Polished Brass Bar 48" with 3 Plastic Green Shades

SUZOHAPP

1743 Linneman Road Mt Prospect, IL 60056
Phone: 888-289-4277 Fax: 800-593-4277
sales@suzohapp.com

na.suzohapp.com

Lot Qty

Lot Qty

10

10

Lot Qty

Lot Qty

Lot Qty

Lot Qty

12
12

12

Sale Price
$6.99/ea.
$7.50/ea.
$9.99/ea.

Sale Price

$24.50/ea.
$32.50/ea.

Sale Price
§10.00/ea.
$13.00/ea.

Sale Price

$§12.79/ea.

Sale Price
$19.99/ea.
$19.99/ea.

$§1.50/ea.

Sale Price
$32.00/ea.

Sale Price
$215.00/ea.
§7.50/ea.
§16.25/ea.
§2.99/ea.
$80.00/ea.

Prices Good Through
September 22nd 2017




