# **SUZOH**APP

#### 2017 Billiards Special Prices Good Through October 15th, 2017

#### Chalk

Cue and Cone Chalk by Silver Cup & Master



144 Pack	Color	Brand	Lot Qty	Sale Price
26-1051-144b	Blue	Silver Cup	5	\$15.99/ea.
26-1051-144g	Green	Silver Cup	5	\$15.99/ea.
26-1023-144b	Blue	Master Chalk	5	\$15.99/ea.
26-1023-144g	Green	Master Chalk	5	\$15.99/ea.
12 Pack	Color	Brand	Lot Qty	Sale Price
26-1051-12b	Blue	Silver Cup	12	\$1.60/ea.
26-1051-12g	Green	Silver Cup	12	\$1.60/ea.
26-1023-12b	Blue	Master Chalk	12	\$1.60/ea.
26-1023-12g	Green	Master Chalk	12	\$1.60/ea.
Cone Chalk	Description	Brand	Lot Qty	Sale Price
26-1000-00	Cone Chalk	Sliver Cup	6	\$2.40/ea.

Deluxe Cone Chalk Holder Metal



# Cue Sticks

Maple, Valley, and Fiberglass Cue Sticks and Racks

Cue Sticks	Description	Pack Size	Sale Price
26-1633-00	8-Ball 1 Pc 4-Prong Maple Cue Stick	36 pcs.	\$5.31/ea.
26-3162-00	Taurus House Cue Stick	48 pcs.	\$3.75/ea.
26-3163-00	Premium Fiberglass Cue Stick	25 pcs.	\$11.00/ea.
26-3164-00	MaplePro Cue Sticks	36 pcs.	\$8.75/ea.
26-3165-00	MaplePro Cue Sticks	36 pcs.	\$8.75/ea.
26-1014-00	Valley Supreme Cue Sticks	36 pcs.	\$17.25/ea.
26-1015-00	Valley Supreme Cue Sticks	36 pcs.	\$17.25/ea.
Racks	Description	Lot Qty	Sale Price
26-1461-00	Metal Heavy Duty Cue Rack Stand Holds 12 Cues	2	\$49.00/ea.
26-1054-00	Wall Rack Wood 6 Cue with Clips	6	\$4.00/ea.



### Tips

#### Replacement Slip On and Leather Cue Tips

Silp On Tips	Size	Box Size		Lot Qty	Sale Price
26-1030-00	12 mm	100		5	\$7.99/ea.
26-1031-00	12.5 mm	100		5	\$7.99/ea.
26-1029-00	13 mm	100		5	\$7.99/ea.
26-1039-00	13.5 mm	100		5	\$7.99/ea.
26-1117-00	14 mm	100		5	\$7.99/ea.
Leather Tips	Size	Box Size	Brand	Lot Qty	Sale Price
26-1073-12	12mm	50	Elk Master	5	\$15.45/ea.
26-1073-13	13mm	50	Elk Master	5	\$15.45/ea.





### Billiards

#### Ball Sets, Cue Ball, and Racks



Billiard Sets	Description	Cue Size	Lot Qty	Sale Price
26-2002-00	Standard Pool Ball 2-1/4"Set	2-1/4" Cue Ball	6	\$14.00/ea.
26-2002-01	Standard Pool Ball 2-1/4"Set	2-3/8" Cue Ball	6	\$14.00/ea.
26-2002-02	Standard Pool Ball 2-1/4"Set	2-1/4" Mag Ball	6	\$17.00/ea.
26-1017-00	Professional Pool Ball 2-1/4"Set	2-1/4" Cue Ball	6	\$21.49/ea.
26-1017-10	Professional Pool Ball 2-1/4"Set	2-3/8" Cue Ball	6	\$21.49/ea.
26-2116-00	Professional Pool Ball 2-1/4"Set	2-1/4" Mag Ball	6	\$23.95/ea.







Racks	Description	Lot Qty	Sale Price
26-1011-00	Plastic 15 Ball Triangle Rack	6	\$0.99/ea.
26-1076-00	Wood 15 Ball Triangle Rack	6	\$3.50/ea.
26-1004-00	Plastic 9 Ball Triangle Rack	6	\$0.99/ea.
26-1004-99	Wood 9 Ball Triangle Rack	6	\$3.50/ea.

### Pool Cloth

#### Pre-Cuts and Bolts of Pool Cloth

Pre-Cuts	Description	Lot Qty	Sale Price
26-1599-00	19 Oz unbacked Mercury without Teflon 7ft Tour green precut	3	\$59.00/ea.
49-2234-00	19 Oz backed Mercury wihtout Teflon 7ft Tournament green precut	3	\$74.00/ea.
26-1534-317	20 Oz unbacked Valley Ultra Teflon 7ft Tournament green	3	\$68.00/ea.
26-1534-317B	20 Oz backed Valley Ultra Teflon 7ft Tournament green	3	\$83.00/ea.
26-1276-00	21 Oz backed Invitational Cloth 7ft Basic Green precut	3	\$62.00/ea.
26-0354-267	24 Oz Tour Edition Cloth 7ft Tournament green precut	3	\$125.00/ea.
Bolts	Description	Lot Qty	Sale Price
26-1534-00	Championship Mercury Ultra, Championship Green, 19 Oz, Full Bolt Cloth, Un-Backed	70 yards	\$21.25/ea.
26-1534-HB	Championship Mercury Ultra, Championship Green, 19 Oz, Half Bolt Cloth, Un-Backed	35 yards	\$22.25/ea.
26-1534-10	Championship Mercury Ultra, Championship Green, 19 Oz, Full Bolt Cloth, Backed	70 yards	\$26.25/ea.
26-1534-10HB	Championship Mercury Ultra, Championship Green, 19 Oz, Half Bolt Cloth, Backed	35 yards	\$27.25/ea.
26-1534-20	Championship Valley Teflon Ultra, Championship Green, 20 Oz, Full Bolt Cloth, Backed	70 yards	\$29.25/ea.
26-1534-20HB	Championship Valley Teflon Ultra, Championship Green, 20 Oz, Half Bolt Cloth. Backed	35 yards	\$30.25/ea.

Championship Valley Teflon Ultra, Championship Green, 19 Oz, Full

Championship Valley Teflon Ultra, Championship Green, 19 Oz, Half

Table Pro, Tournament Green, 19 Oz, Half Bolt Cloth, Backed

Table Pro, Standard Green, 19 Oz, Half Bolt Cloth, Backed







\$24.25/ea.

\$25.25/ea.

\$15.25/ea.

\$15.25/ea.

70 yards

35 yards

35 yards

35 yards

#### Rail Sets

#### Covered and Uncovered Rail Sets

Bolt Cloth, Backed

Bolt Cloth, Un-Backed

Bolt Cloth, Un-Backed



Rail Sets	Description	Lot Qty	Sale Price
CPBZQCRA5	93 Covered Rail Set for Valley 7-1/2ft Table "New Style"	1	\$185.00/ea.
26-1460-00	93 Cushion Rail Set Uncovered Valley 5 Bolt Rail Set-7ft	1	\$179.00/ea.
26-0418-00	Penguin Rail Set #93 Covered with Tournament Green Cloth -7ft	1	\$179.00/ea.
26-1460-01	Penguin 93 Rail Set Uncovered For Valley 7-1/2ft Table	1	\$145.00/ea.
Rail Bolts	Description	Lot Qty	Sale Price
26-1719-00	Valley Cushion Rail Bolt 1/4" 20 x 4-1/2"	18	\$0.79/ea.

### Table Parts

#### Pocket Liners and Assemblies, Coin Chutes, Rubber Rails



Pockets	Description	Lot Qty	Sale Price
26-1127-00	Pocket Liners 3" Plastic Sold Per 6 pcs Set	3	\$6.99/ea.
26-1008-00	Gully Boots for Valley Pool Tbl Sold Per 6 pcs Set	3	\$7.50/ea.
26-1381-10	Web Pockets Black Plastic 6-7/8" Set Of 6	3	\$9.99/ea.
Coin Chutes	Description	Lot Qty	Sale Price
42-3163-00	ESD Vertical 4 Push Chute Pre-Set For 4 \$.25=\$1.00 Vend	10	\$24.50/ea.
26-1145-00	ESD Vertical 8 Push Chute Pre-Set For 8 \$.25=\$2.00 Vend	10	\$32.50/ea.
Rail Molding	Description	Lot Qty	Sale Price
206-0551-0S	93 End Rail Molding Trim Brushed Shiny Finish	2	\$10.00/ea.
206-0552-0S	93 Side Rail Molding Trim Brushed Shiny Finish	2	\$13.00/ea.
Leg Leveler	Description	Lot Qty	Sale Price
26-0545-00	Leg Leveler 1/2-13 X 2" With A 4-7/8" Base Sold In Sets Of 4	2	\$12.79/ea.
Cushioning	Description	Lot Qty	Sale Price
26-0661-00	Rail Rubber - K66-42" Set Of 6 Pcs = 1 Unit	6	\$19.99/ea.
26-0659-00	Rail Rubber - K55-42" Set Of 6 Pcs = 1 Unit	6	\$19.99/ea.
26-1049-00	Cushion Facing Set 12 Pcs Per Set (8 Large, 4 Small) 3.2Mm	6	\$1.50/ea.
Ball Trap	Description	Lot Qty	Sale Price
26-1259-00	Ball Trap Assy for Valley Pool Table	2	\$32.00/ea.

# Miscellaneous

Table Movers, Felt Cleaner, Felt Glue and Lighting

Part Numbers	Description	Lot Qty	Sale Price
33-1005-00	Pool Table Mover/Lift	1	\$215.00/ea.
29-1017-00	SUZOHAPP Spray Adhesive 14 Oz Cans	12	\$7.50/ea.
29-1008-00	3M Spray Adhesive #77 24 Oz Cans	12	\$16.25/ea.
29-0349-00	SUZOHAPP Felt Cleaner 20 Oz Cans	12	\$2.99/ea.
24903PB	3 Shade Polished Brass Bar 48" with 3 Plastic Green Shades	2	\$80.00/ea.





